Sun, June 9
*10:00 AM
*2:00 PM
*3:30 PM
*5:00 PM
*5:30 PM
*7:30 PM

Mon, June 10
11:50 AM

11:50 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM

Tues, June 11
7:45 AM

11:50 AM
11:50 AM
*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Wed, June 12
7:45 AM

11:50 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM

Registration

Opening Convocation

Student Orientation (Parents Welcome)
Hall Meetings

Dinner

Opening Mixer (Meet in Residence Halls)

Dodgeball and Indoor Volleyball sign-ups
AGS Idol sign-ups

Art Swap

Playground Games

60 Miles in 6 Weeks begins

Peggy Scranton: "Walking a Labyrinth"

Entrepreneur Series: "The Business of Art"

Chad Terrell: "Mother Nature's Son, I Got 99 Problems

and a Glass Onion"
Josh Ulrey: Math Movie Monday - Flatland

Human Scavenger Hunt

Yoga

Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip sign-ups
Heifer International Field Trip sign-ups

Phil Plait: "Bad Astronomy"

Ultimate Frisbee

Richard Gobble: "Deconstructing the Death Penalty
Rick Dimond: "So, You Think You Can Drum?!"
Allen Frost: "More Than Just Skinny Jeans: Why
You Should Care About Hipsters"

Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (first of four)
AGS Idol Auditions

Basketball Hour

Dress Theme: Throwback
Yoga

Shakespeare Theatre: "Much Ado About Nothing" sign-ups

Shakespeare Theatre: "King Leat" sign-ups
Dodgeball Tournament

Page Turners

Rapheal Lewis: "Spititual Politics"

Alan Elrod: "Where the Hell Are We?"

"

Arkansas Governot's School 2013 Activities Schedule
Week 1: Sunday, June 9 - Sunday, June 16

Required events are starred (¥).

SLTC

Staples

Staples
Residence Halls
SLTC

WAC

SLTC Sun Porch
SLTC Sun Porch
SLTC Sun Porch
WAC Gym
WAC

Mills B
Worsham

Mills A

Mills B

Fountain

Worsham

SLTC Sun Porch
SLTC Sun Porch
Staples

WAC Football Field
Mills A

Staples Stage

Mills A

MC Rey. 110
Reves

WAC Gym

Worsham

SLTC Sun Porch
SLTC Sun Porch
WAC Gym
Burrow

Mills A

Mills B

6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
*7:30 PM

Thurs, June 13
By 4:00 PM
7:45 AM
*1:00 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:30 PM
*7:30 PM

Fri, June 14
7:45 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
*7:30 PM

Sat, June 15
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
*6:10 PM
*6:30 PM

Sun, June 16
1:00 PM

3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

AGS Community Choir Interest Meeting

Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience"

Heath Carpenter: "Intro to Literary Postmodernism"
Throwback Mixer

Educator's Day Nominations Due

Yoga

Jason Wiles: "Science, Evidence, and Faith: Can
You Believe in God and Accept Evolution?"
Jason Wiles: Q&A

Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics: Research on

Human Subjects"

Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese"
Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip

Koyaanisqatsi (Discussion to Follow)

Yoga

Outdoor Soccer

Knitting for Noggins

Lars Seme: "Mathematics of Gambling"

Jennifer Lusk: "The Peace Corps Experience"
Kondwani Phwandaphwanda: "The Message in the
Music of Lucky Dube"

Molly Elders: "The Hillbilly of Arkansas"
Faculty/Staff Variety Show

Heifer International Headquarters Field Trip
Indoor Volleyball Tournament

Song and Movie Trivia

Floor Hockey

Couch/Raney- AR Shakespeare Theatre: "Oliver!"
Hardin/Veasey- AR Shakespeare Theatre: "Oliver!"

Rapid Spoons

3 v 3 Basketball

AR Shakespeare Theatre: Much Ado About Nothing
Spades Tournament

Evening Soccer

Triesch. Choir Room
Mills A

Mills B

Worsham

AGS Office
Worsham

Staples

Mills A
Mills B

Mills C
Meet at Altus Bell
Staples

Worsham

WAC Football Field
Burrow

Mills A

Mills B

Mills A

Mills B
Staples

Meet at Altus Bell
WAC Gym
Worsham

WAC Gym

Meet at Altus Bell
Meet at Altus Bell

Worsham

WAC Gym

Burrow

Worsham

WAC Football Field



