Arkansas Governor's School 2013 Activities Schedule

Week 1: Sunday, June 9 - Sunday, June 16

Required events are starred (*).

Sun, June 9					
*10:00 AM	Registration	SLTC	6:00 PM	AGS Community Choir Interest Meeting	Triesch. Choir Room
*2:00 PM	Opening Convocation	Staples	6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience"	Mills A
*3:30 PM	Student Orientation (Parents Welcome)	Staples	6:10 PM	Heath Carpenter: "Intro to Literary Postmodernism"	Mills B
*5:00 PM	Hall Meetings	Residence Halls	*7:30 PM	Throwback Mixer	Worsham
*5:30 PM	Dinner	SLTC			
*7:30 PM	Opening Mixer (Meet in Residence Halls)	WAC	Thurs, June 13		
			By 4:00 PM	Educator's Day Nominations Due	AGS Office
Mon, June 10			7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
11:50 AM	Dodgeball and Indoor Volleyball sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch	*1:00 PM	Jason Wiles: "Science, Evidence, and Faith: Can	Staples
11:50 AM	AGS Idol sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch		You Believe in God and Accept Evolution?"	
11:50 AM	Art Swap	SLTC Sun Porch	4:10 PM	Jason Wiles: Q&A	Mills A
4:00 PM	Playground Games	WAC Gym	4:10 PM	Tara Flanagan: "Medical Ethics: Research on	Mills B
4:00 PM	60 Miles in 6 Weeks begins	WAC		Human Subjects"	
4:10 PM	Peggy Scranton: "Walking a Labyrinth"	Mills B	4:10 PM	Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese"	Mills C
4:10 PM	Entrepreneur Series: "The Business of Art"	Worsham	4:30 PM	Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip	Meet at Altus Bell
6:10 PM	Chad Terrell: "Mother Nature's Son, I Got 99 Problems	Mills A	*7:30 PM	Koyaanisqatsi (Discussion to Follow)	Staples
	and a Glass Onion"				
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: Math Movie Monday - Flatland	Mills B	Fri, June 14		
7:00 PM	Human Scavenger Hunt	Fountain	7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
			4:00 PM	Outdoor Soccer	WAC Football Field
Tues, June 11			4:00 PM	Knitting for Noggins	Burrow
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	4:10 PM	Lars Seme: "Mathematics of Gambling"	Mills A
11:50 AM	Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch	4:10 PM	Jennifer Lusk: "The Peace Corps Experience"	Mills B
11:50 AM	Heifer International Field Trip sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch	6:10 PM	Kondwani Phwandaphwanda: "The Message in the	Mills A
*1:00 PM	Phil Plait: "Bad Astronomy"	Staples		Music of Lucky Dube"	
4:00 PM	Ultimate Frisbee	WAC Football Field	6:10 PM	Molly Elders: "The Hillbilly of Arkansas"	Mills B
4:10 PM	Richard Gobble: "Deconstructing the Death Penalty"	Mills A	*7:30 PM	Faculty/Staff Variety Show	Staples
4:10 PM	Rick Dimond: "So, You Think You Can Drum?!"	Staples Stage			
6:10 PM	Allen Frost: "More Than Just Skinny Jeans: Why	Mills A	Sat, June 15		
	You Should Care About Hipsters"		12:15 PM	Heifer International Headquarters Field Trip	Meet at Altus Bell
6:10 PM	Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (first of four)	MC Rey. 110	1:00 PM	Indoor Volleyball Tournament	WAC Gym
6:30 PM	AGS Idol Auditions	Reves	3:00 PM	Song and Movie Trivia	Worsham
7:30 PM	Basketball Hour	WAC Gym	4:00 PM	Floor Hockey	WAC Gym
			*6:10 PM	Couch/Raney- AR Shakespeare Theatre: "Oliver!"	Meet at Altus Bell
Wed, June 12	Dress Theme: Throwback		*6:30 PM	Hardin/Veasey- AR Shakespeare Theatre: "Oliver!"	Meet at Altus Bell
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham			
11:50 AM	Shakespeare Theatre: "Much Ado About Nothing" sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch	Sun, June 16		
11:50 AM	Shakespeare Theatre: "King Lear" sign-ups	SLTC Sun Porch	1:00 PM	Rapid Spoons	Worsham
4:00 PM	Dodgeball Tournament	WAC Gym	3:00 PM	3 v 3 Basketball	WAC Gym
4:00 PM	Page Turners	Burrow	6:00 PM	AR Shakespeare Theatre: Much Ado About Nothing	Burrow
4:10 PM	Rapheal Lewis: "Spiritual Politics"	Mills A	6:00 PM	Spades Tournament	Worsham
4:10 PM	Alan Elrod: "Where the Hell Are We?"	Mills B	7:00 PM	Evening Soccer	WAC Football Field